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Assessment
Number. Description. Locality. Area.

Actual
Value as

on
1st Nov.,

1891.

B6/881 ... Pt. Lot 12/13, Ponsonby Eoad; Lot 78/93,
Ponsonby Terrace

Auckland
a. E. p. £

970

BIO/297 ...
299 ...

B15/474 ...
B16/410 ...
B17/101 ...

102 ...
152 ...
207 ...
220 ...

B18/430 ...
B28/449 ...

448 ...
450 ...
451 ...

B29/258 ...
872 ...
875 ...

B36/158 ...
159 ...

B37/206 ...
207 ...
538 ...
539 ...
540 ...
569 ...
570 ...
643 ...
644 ...
645 ...

1244 ...
B38/431 ...

433 ...
B38/1832,

2038/92058...
B39/1318...
B41/11A ...
B44/250 ...

252 ...
253 ...
258 ...

1422 ...
1423 ...

N53/57 ...

Pt. Lot 43/45, Subsec. 6 ...
18, Orig. Allot. 18, Sec. 6 ...

Sec. 75/6, Pt. 1 of 77/8
Pt. Sec. 274

107,108...
109,110...
199
221
228

Allots. 3, 4, Subsec. 59, Allots. 5, 6, Subsec. 60
Sec. 533/4„ 435/6„ 251„ 257/8„ 91, Town Acre
Allot. 18, Sec. 57, Small Farm Bk. ...„ 30, „ „
•Pt. Town Acre 568, Tinakori Eoad ...

568, „
490,
491,

Sec. 3, Bk. I, Featherston St.
If J It It * * * ■ * " '' ',,146/8,Bkl., „„ 1/2 „ Custom House Quay„ 149/52 „ „

Lot 1, Pt. Town Acre 480/1, Wellington Terrace
r, 2, // it It

g" 10* ,',' Boulcott Street ...
Town Acre 1038, Britomart Street ...

1040

Newmarket

Hamilton East
Cambridge
Gisborne ...

n • • •

if • • •

Napier
Foxton

Masterton

f 80 x 93-6
{28-6 x 76

3 16
3 3 20
10 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 15
0 10
0 10
1 0 71339 0 0

80 0 0
72 2 0

218 0 0
10 0
0 2 0
0 2 0

76 x 125
58 x 125
22 x 120

58-8 x 135
49-8 x 98-5
49-8 x 98-5
85-7 x 66

102 x 98-5
85 x 130
42 x 90
43 x 92
43 x 94

106 x 100
10 0
10 0

) 100
1,200

240
35

285
440
300
390
80

1,300
2,195

900
720

1,526
650

55
125

2108
639

2010
5490
2000
2000

250
4500
6800

525
535
535

2025
250
275

Wellington
n • • ■ • - •

ti ... ...
if ... ...

•■*

a •••
a •••

jPt. Sec. 91/3, Abel Smith and Willis Streets ... Wellington Irregular ... 1,830
„ 66, Thompson Street

Pt. Town Acre 307, Kent Terrace ...
Allot. 724, 727 ...„ 51, Sec. 2 ...„ Pt. 52, Sec. 2

„ 62, Sec. 2„ 59, Sec. 2 ...„ 100, Sec. 50, Omaka...„ 101, Sec. 50, „
Sec. 81, Bk. C, Taylor Pass; Sec. 78, 80, 83/6,

Bk. F
Pt. E.S. 79, South Belt ...
Lots 11, 16, 17, E.S. 74, Wilson's and Shake-

speare Eoad
Pt. Sec. 1/65,73, 76/139,142/6, 158/62,165/202,

218/9
Sec. 22, Bk. I., Gordon ...

„ Pt. 48, Bk. IX.
„ 9, 10/13,Bk. I.

Allot. 2...
Unsold portion of...

Picton
Blenheim ...

10 0
99 x 290

0 2 0
110
0 3 22
10 0
3 0 27
0 10
0 10

1,522 0 0

2/200
2,250

225
400
100
125
325
190
190
750

a •''

n • • •
a •' •

Avon

B59/1368...1488...
Sydenham 10 0

0 3 0
9,600

730a

B71/18 ... Eavensbourne Bxtn. 11 2 12 1,250

B72/187 ...
542 ...

B73/134 ...
B74/570 ...

570a...
574 ...

B76/1307
B78/645 ...

646 ...
B80/496 ...

509 ...

N.E. Valley
63 1 20
48 0 0

5
830

2,600Upper Kaikorai
Bishopscourt

Tp. of Balmaoewan
Clyde Street,Dunedin
Eattray St., „

) - 2,275

Pt. Sec. 35/7, Bk. XXXVI.„ 8/18, „ XLVII.
1/7, 9/28, Bk. XLVIII
31, Bk. III.
10, Bk. IX.; 34, Bk. II.; 28/9, 30,

32, Bk. III.
8, Bk. Ill
2, „ IX

St. Cl'air ... ...
0 3 0
10 9
3 1 13
0 0 39
1 0 16

750
7,000

11,200
100
460

B81/19 ...
B82/553 ... S. Dunedin

St. Kilda ...
I

50
20o" 0 15
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